
Event Sponsors 

American Fine Sinter 

Arnold Machine, Inc. 

Clouse Construction Corp. 

P.T. Services Rehabilitation, Inc. 

Spectrum 

TPC Food Service 

 

 

 

2019 Chamber Challenge 

Major Sponsors 

Aqua Ohio, Inc. 

Buckeye IT Services, LLC 

Comp Management Inc./CompManagement Health Systems 

Coppus Motors 

First Insurance Group 

Journey Financial Solutions Group 

Laminate Technologies, Inc. 

Mercy Health—Tiffin Hospital 

MLAD Graphic Design Services, LLC 

Old Fort Banking Company 

Reineke Family Dealerships 

Toledo Molding & Die, Inc. 

UIS Insurance & Investments 

Webster Industries, Inc. 

Premier Sponsors 

Bascom Communications 

Carmie’s BBQ & Grill 

Croghan Colonial Bank 

Fort Ball Pizza Palace 

Gucker  Law Office 

Quick Tab 2 

Superior Credit Union 

Sutton Bank 

The Willows at Tiffin 

Tiffin Metal Products 

U.S. Bank 

A big THANK YOU to all of our sponsors & golfers! 

 

Patrons: 

MT Business Technologies, Inc.              

Your Legacy Federal Credit Union 

Hempy Water 

 The Official Water of the 2019 Chamber Challenge! 

Prize Sponsors & Hole in One Sponsors 

Arnold Vending  

Beerco 

Domino’s  

Reineke Family Dealerships 



Please support all of our sponsors! 

AAA Ohio Auto Club 

Ballreich Snack Food Company 

Bascom Communications, Inc. 

Baumann Chevrolet Buick & 

GMC 

Beerco 

Carmie’s BBQ & Grill 

CF Professional, Inc. 

Clean Team 

Clouse Construction Corp 

Diversified Graphics 

Eclipse Auto Care 

Financial Design Agency of 

Ohio 

FroZone 

Great Lakes Ace Hardware 

Holiday Inn Express Tiffin 

Jolly’s 

Kimmel Corporation 

Lowes 

Mohawk Golf & Country Club 

Nicole Miller State Farm 

Old Fort Banking Company 

Reineke Family Dealerships 

Reineke RV of Tiffin 

Sarka Conveyor & Automation 

Shoe Sensation 

Superior Credit Union 

The Willows at Tiffin 

Time Staffing 

Toledo Molding & Die 

Volunteers of America/

Autumnwood Care Center 

Door Prize & Goody Bag Sponsors 

Many thanks to our Volunteers:  Rahat Ahmed, Mason Brainard, Brittany Cook, John Demith, Linda 

Detwiler, Melanie Frederick, Dennis Green, Greg Harkins, Kellie Hartsel, Mikki King, Nicole Miller, Ray My-

ers, Mallory Paul, Max Paul, Leanne Smith, Lindsay Sooy, David Stover, Phyllis Watts. 

 

Influent Marketing/Spectrum 

Lowes 

Sarka Conveyor & Automation 

St. Francis Senior Ministries 

Seneca House/Heartland    

Hospice 

St. Francis Senior Ministries 

Terra  College Foundation 

Tiffin University 

Team Sponsors 

Hole Sponsors: 

American Fine Sinter 

Anese Masonry 

Aqua Ohio, Inc. 

Arnold Machine 

Assured Title Agency 

Bascom Communications, Inc. 

Baumann Chevrolet Buick & 

GMC 

Beerco 

Bilger’s Lawn & Landscape 

Bolte Real Estate 

Buckeye IT Services, LLC 

Carmie’s BBQ & Grill 

Clouse Construction Corp. 

Clouse Electric 

Community Hospice Care 

CompManagement 

CompManagement Health Sys-

tems 

Coppus Motors 

Croghan Colonial Bank 

Destination Seneca County 

ECS Billings & Consulting South 

Engle-Shook Funeral Home 

Financial Design Agency of Ohio 

First Bank of Ohio 

First Insurance Group 

Fort Ball Pizza Palace 

Great Lakes Community Action 

Partnership 

Gucker Law Office 

Heidelberg University 

Hempy Water 

Jeffery Jewelry, Inc. 

Journey Financial Services 

Group 

Kimmel Corporation 

Kuebler Shoe Store, Inc. 

Laminate Technologies 

Landing Point Financial Group 

Lange Gordon Rannigan & 

Claus LLC 

Lind Media 

Mercy Health - Tiffin Hospital 

Meyer & Kerschner, Ltd. 

MJ Brown Construction Co. 

MLAD Graphic Design Services 

MT Business Technologies 

Old Fort Banking Company 

Palfinger USA 

P.T. Services Rehabilitation, Inc. 

Quick Tab 2 

Reineke Family Dealerships 

Republic Lumber 

Robert G. Shreiner, O.D. 

Slate Real Estate LLC 

Spectrum 

Superior Credit Union 

Sutton Bank 

Taiho Corp. of America 

The Advertiser-Tribune 

The Willows at Tiffin 

Tiffin Aire 

Tiffin Area Safety Council 

Tiffin Metal Products 

Toledo Molding & Die 

Tong’s Air Cond., Htg. & Plbg. 

Inc. 

TPC Food Service 

UIS Insurance & Investments 

U.S. Bank 

Webster Industries 

Welty Financial Service 

Wilson Tire 


